
N. Emp. N. Baixa Favorecido Número

438 Ana Flora Vieira de Souza

823 Claudiane Albuquerque Guimarães Gomes

878 Claudiane Albuquerque Guimarães Gomes

881 Nayron Carlos da Silva Vasconcelos

1009 Arthur Maia Paiva Junior
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3064,6

Recibo de Diária

Recibo

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Recibo de Diária

Valor Liq.

962,50

123,20

123,20

123,20

1.732,50

123,20

123,20

1.732,50

3064,6

P

P

P

P

P

5

Data Pgto

01/03/2019

13/03/2019

15/03/2019

15/03/2019

19/03/2019

Valor

962,50

123,20

Processo

108/19

121/19

122/19

128/19

145/19

85

91

90

97

99

Total de pagamentos:

COREN/AL
Conselho Regional de Enfermagem de Alagoas

CNPJ: 04.768.671/0001-58

Relação de Pagamentos

Período: 01/03/2019 a 31/03/2019


